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S.T.G. DATENBLATT 
Data sheet 

S.T.G. GERMANY GMBH 
Virnsberger Str. 51 REEDSCHALTER 
D - 90431 Nurnberg Reed switch 
Tel: +49 (O) 911 / 6552 - O 
Fax: +49 (O) 911 / 6552 - 239 TYP: 3723 

2.1 Standardbereich 
Standard p.i. range 

Ruckfallbereich 
Release range 

3. Technische daten:

* 3.1 

* 3.2

* 3.3

Technical data:

Max. Schaltleistung 
Max. switching capacity 

Max. Schaltspannung 
Max. switching voltage 

Max. Schaltstrom 
Max. switching current 
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* 3.4 Max. Dauerstrom im geschalteten Zustand 
bei 125% AWan 
Max. limiting current at 125% p.i. 

* Keiner dieser Parameter darf auch nur kurzzeitig 
uberschritten werden. 

* These parameter have to be strictly observed.

3.5 Max. Durchgangswiderstand (Neuzustand) 
Max. initial contact resistance 

3.6 Min. lsolationswiderstand 
Min. insulation resistance 

3.7 Min. Spannungsfestigkeit 
Min. dielectric strength 

3.8 Max. Schaltfrequenz 
Max. switching frequency 

3.9 Max. Schaltzeit 125% AWan 
Max. operate time 125% p.i. 

3.1 O Max. Abfallzeit (ohne Diode) 
Max. release time (without diode) 
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Bestellbezeichnung: 
Order designation: 

2208.3723.030 

[AW] 
[ at] 

[AW] 
[ at] 

[ W /VA] 
[ W /VA] 

[V~] 
[VAC] 

[A] 
[A] 

[A] 

[A] 
, 

30 - 70 
30 - 70 

15 
15 

40 / 40 
40 / 40 

230 
230 

2 
2 

3 

3 
F'or info 

only. 
No automatic 
distribution off.Jpgraded-revisions,..

[ mOhm] 
[ mOhm] 

[Ohm] 
[Ohm] 

[V-] 
[VDC] 

[Hz] 
[Hz] 

[ ms] 
[ ms] 

[ ms] 
[ ms] 

80 
80 

1011 

1 o 11 

400 
400 

300 
300 

2 
2 

O, 1 
0.1 
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